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Aktuelles Rennen

175,89
172,48
172,29
171,66
163,50

-3,41
-3,60
-4,23
12,39

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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10,486
11,009
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Thomas O.
Joachim
Ricardo
Stephan B.
Lutz S

AL
Dominik
Stefan P
Bernd P
Uwe

Rennen im Jahr:
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FREUNDE
BERLIN

4 Renntag:

BERLIN

Gesamtergebnis 2018

173,19
172,96
168,07
160,61
172,40
167,00
163,58
170,86
163,48
164,89

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
10,188
10,318
10,035
10,240
10,412

10,396
10,407
10,717
11,211
10,441
10,779
11,008
10,537
11,011
10,919

IPlatz Fahrer @-Anz.Rd. schn.Rdz. @-Rdz. Anz.Ren.
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23.08.2018
27.08.2018
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Pkt. Rickst.
84 -
82 -2
70 -14
64 20
b4 -30
47 -37
42 -42
25 -59
22 -62
22 -62



durchschnitt

171,16

-5,91

0,000

10,523

- urchschnitt

167,704

5,119

10,742
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